SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 20MA TO92
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-817B14AY-Z2-U.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request S-817B14AY-Z2-U price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for S-817B14AY-Z2-U depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.4V
Voltage - Input: Up to 10V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.92V @ 10mA
Supplier Device Package: TO-92-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Box (TB)
Package / Case: TO-226-3, TO-92-3 (TO-226AA) (Formed Leads)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 20mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-817B14AY-Z2-U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-817B14AUA-CWDT2G
IC REG LDO 1.4V 20MA SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B15AMC-CEW-G
SEIKO
RFQ
S-817B14AY-B2-U
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 20MA TO92
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B15AUA-CWE
SEIKO
RFQ
S-817B14AUA-CWDT2U
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 20MA SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B15AMC-CWET2G
IC REG LDO 1.5V 20MA SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B14AY-B-G
IC REG LDO 1.4V 20MA TO92-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B14AMC-CWDT2U
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 20MA SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B15AMC-CWE-T2
SEK
RFQ
S-817B15AMC-CWET2U
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 20MA SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
SIT8208AI-3F-25S-
75.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 10PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT3907AI-2F-33NM-
27.000000T
OSC DCXO 27.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
1N4044
DIODE GEN PURP 50V 275A DO205AB
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
1N4002GPHM3/54
DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
FQB5P10TM
MOSFET P-CH 100V 4.5A D2PAK
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
G1225M24B-FSR-EM
FAN AXIAL 120X25MM IP57 24VDC
Mechatronics Fan Group
RFQ
ATS-11F-33-C2-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X36.83X17.78MM T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
2425-001-X7W0-502P
CAP FEEDTHRU 5000PF 100V AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
906-8MM
ROUND SPACER 0.085" NYLON 8MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
9230-66-RC
FIXED IND 82UH 130MA 7.3 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ